Date : 11/06/2017
Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race :

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

Chatillon sur Indre-Valencay

VC Chatillonnais / CO du BCB

Tour du Boischaut Champagne Brenne

Etape - Stage: 3
Distance: 247.2 km

Moyenne - Average : 41.14km/h

Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart

Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 84 10014950613 MAISON Maxime Equipe Mixte 37/28 FRA 06h01'07"
2 112 10028052481 LE MONNIER DE GOUVILLE Guy Entente VSN Pont Pierre/AC Tourai FRA 06h01'29" 22"
3 42 10024736293 CRESPO Nicolas Entente Cycliste 3M FRA 06h01'32" 25"
4 76 10015597580 DANTON Arnaud CM Aubervilliers 93 FRA 06h02'15" 01'08"
5 71 10023506619 MORICHON Clément Guidon du Crochu de Veigné FRA 06h02'26" 01'19"
6 53 10024848754 RYCHTER Jordy VS Saint Cyrien FRA 06h03'04" 01'57"
7 52 10025661231 SAILLARD Rémi VS Saint Cyrien FRA 06h03'07" 02'00"
8 119 10011822159 NIETO Jérémy Sélection Indre et Loire FRA 06h03'20" 02'13"
9 85 10014167741 LETELU Robin Equipe Mixte 37/28 FRA 06h03'39" 02'32"
10 116 10012650602 BRIERE Rémi Sélection Indre et Loire FRA 06h03'43" 02'36"
11 50 10060403803 COTTEREAU Sébastien UC Alengon-Damigny FRA 06h03'48" 02'41"
12 46 10006109566 LECOEUR Maxime UC Alengon-Damigny FRA 06h03'58" 02'51"
13 65 10015450666 TRICHOT Baptiste UV Poitiers FRA 06h04'02" 02'55"
14 8 10024577053 LAGORCE Benoit UC Chateauroux FRA 06h04'03" 02'56"
15 63 10015681951 COITEUX Valentin UV Poitiers FRA 06h04'09" 03'02"
16 72 10013626258 CHAPIN Ludovic Guidon du Crochu de Veigné FRA 06h04'15" 03'08"
17 57 10026924857 GRIMARD Antoine VC Hettange Grande FRA 06h04'15" "
18 44 10025060235 CONSTANT Sylver Entente Cycliste 3 M FRA 06h04'33" 03'26"
19 27 10024142472 MOUREAUX Cédric Perseverante Pont/Yonne Cyclisme FRA 06h04'44" 03'37"
20 69 10004432779 RICHET Noel UC Orleans FRA 06h04'46" 03'39"
21 89 10025562110 MONMASSON Guillaume Sélection de I'Indre FRA 06h04'48" 03'41"
22 95 10025305866 GIRARDOT Aimé Vineuil Sports FRA 06h05'00" 03'53"
23 79 10015841494 PELLEGRINELLI Théo CM Aubervilliers 93 FRA 06h05'09" 04'02"
24 38 10024486016 BURET Alexandre UC Mehunoise FRA 06h05'12" 04'05"
25 41 10024548054 BASTIERE Cyril Entente Cycliste 3 M FRA 06h05'57" 04'50"
26 18 10012780136 BOUCHER Jonathan VC Controis FRA 06h05'58" 04'51"
27 48 10024474191 HEDOUX Alexandre UC Alengon-Damigny FRA 06h06'54" 05'47"
28 56 10024847946 EMOND Gaylord VC Hettange Grande FRA 06h07'03" 05'56"
29 24 10025204119 DEJONGHE Thomas Union Cosnoise Sportive FRA 06h07'06" 05'59"
30 68 10023569263 BASSELET Abel UC Orleans FRA 06h07'13" 06'06"
31 26 10026113592 XIMENA Guillaume Perseverante Pont/Yonne Cyclisme FRA 06h07'25" 06'18"
32 45 10026159769 PENEAUD Hadrien Entente Cycliste 3 M FRA 06h07'53" 06'46"
33 83 10026600717 TIREAU Quentin Equipe Mixte 37/28 FRA 06h08'34" o7'27"
34 51 WASTIAUX Jessy VS Saint Cyrien FRA 06h08'53" 07'46"
35 113 10023572600 MILLON Simon Entente VSN Pont Pierre/AC Tourai  FRA 06h09'08" 08'01"
36 117 10026468452 DESMARCHELIER Julien Sélection Indre et Loire FRA 06h09'21" 08'14"
37 31 10027063384 HOFFMANN Alexis Paris Cycliste Olympique FRA 06h09'28" 08'21"
38 54 10026737224 SAIZ Florent VS Saint Cyrien FRA 06h09'32" 08'25"
39 64 10023571182 GUILBEAU Paul UV Poitiers FRA 06h09'36" 08'29"
40 70 10014390134 PROUST Yohann UC Orleans FRA 06h09'39" 08'32"
41 111 10025456824 ELAN Thomas Entente VSN Pont Pierre/AC Tourai FRA 06h09'41" 08'34"
42 40 10028000446 FILIPPI Yanis UC Mehunoise FRA 06h09'46" 08'39"
43 67 10025648093 MARMION Julien UC Orleans FRA 06h09'47" 08'40"
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10026663058
10026945368
10027085616
10024098319
10026241312
10023530059
10000825389
10001435984
10025069733
10024352438
10026568583
10013244827
10027441482
10027007814
10025340727
10027198376
10013674354
10027264054
10025662241
10014770555
10016300630
10016244046
10025406607
10014165620
10027933051
10025648194
10006659335
10027185444
10026450769
10025347292
10025867254
10014278986
10025531491
10026666900
10002257353
10025558874
10027651953
10010795171
10026900205
10012010200
10049021861
10012805394
10024487430

PLAISANT Lucas
MARTIN Jérémy
LORILLOU Lucas
BRIERE Simon
DUGUET Alexandre
MARASCO Lorenzo
BOUCANVILLE Franck
DRILLAUD Frédéric
PIGOIS Jérémy
HORREAUX Tristan
THERY Quentin
COUTY Arthur
MOREAU yoann
BELON Romain
NIVELLE Jean- Baptiste
BARDARY Pierre

LE LIEVRE Maxime
ILERET Enzo

LOUIS Mickaél
POIRIER Arthur
CLEMENT Erwan
BERGERON Vincent
DELAPLACE Etienne
DESSEAUX Lucas
BRET Christophe
BRISSON Clément
VILPELLET Christophe
BARDARY Francois
GOURDEAU Brieux
VALOY Johan
HERISSE Joseph
CARLI Valentin
NIQUET Dylan
PERRAGIN Eliott
BONNET Samuel
POUSSIN Thomas
BIRAUD Romain
DHERVILLEZ Rémi
SIBIAL Antoine
BLONDET Médéric
DEROUSSEN Tanguy
BECASSEAU Benjamin
GIROUX Vincent
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Guidon Chalettois

CM Aubervilliers 93
Sélection Indre et Loire
UC Alengon-Damigny
Guidon du Crochu de Veigné
VC Hettange Grande

VC Controis

UC Mehunoise

CC Mainsat Evaux

Paris Cycliste Olympique
Sélection de I'Indre
Vineuil Sports

VT Tranzault

Entente Cycliste 3M
UCC Vivonne

VT Tranzault

Vineuil Sports

Vineuil Sports

CC Mainsat Evaux
Equipe Mixte 37/28

VC La Souterraine

VC La Souterraine

AAJ Blois/Mixte

VC Hettange Grande

UV Poitiers

Vineuil Sports

UC Chateauroux

VT Tranzault

UCC Vivonne

Guidon Chalettois
Guidon du Crochu de Veigné
UC Alengon-Damigny
Union Cosnoise Sportive
Guidon Chalettois

UC Mehunoise

Entente VSN Pont Pierre/AC Tourai
UCC Vivonne

Guidon Chalettois

CC Mainsat Evaux

CC Mainsat Evaux

VT Tranzault
Perseverante Pont/Yonne Cyclisme

VT Tranzault
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06h09'47" "

06h09'48" 08'41"
06h09'59" 08'52"
06h09'59" "

06h10'08" 09'01"
06h10'08" "

06h10'08" "

06h10'08" "

06h10'11" 09'04"
06h10'23" 09'16"
06h10'23" "

06h10'26" 09'19"
06h10'33" 09'26"
06h10'41" 09'34"
06h10'42" 09'35"
06h10'47" 09'40"
06h10'48" 09'41"
06h10'48" "

06h10'51" 09'44"
06h11'03" 09'56"
06h11'21" 10'14"
06h11'22" 10'15"
06h11'25" 10'18"
06h11'34" 1027
06h11'41" 10'34"
06h11'48" 10'41"
06h11'53" 10'46"
06h11'55" 10'48"
06h12'01" 10'54"
06h13'04" 11'57"
06h13'19" 12'12"
06h14'08" 13'01"
06h15'22" 14'15"
06h16'30" 15'23"
06h17'11" 16'04"
06h17'50" 16'43"
06h19'02" 17'55"
06h21'05" 19'58"
06h21'14" 20'07"
06h22'08" 21'01"
06h23'18" 22'11"
06h24'21" 23'14"
06h44'04" 42'57"
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